=7

cars

presenTED By [ TR

Pos.

© 00 N O O B WODN -

TOUR

Car#
51
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37

2026 CTSW LLM DRIVER POINTS

Driver
Jeffrey Peterson
Tanner Huddleston
Skyler Schoppe
Kenna Mitchell
Cody Brown
Christian Bazen
Jay Juleson
Brenden Ruzbarsky
Kellen Keller
Shelden Cooper
Chris Jackson
Chris Monez
Dave Campoverde
AJ Hintsala
Jacob Anderegg
Mia Wright
Ryan Pannone
David Quartaro
Amilleo Thomson
Donald Witkowski
Mikey Killen
Kylie Ith
Johnny Spilorto
Brian Pannone
Byron Borneman
Caden Cordova

Total
46
43
39
39
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
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